
All Inn

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Bernardini Matteo (03/2073) 0 0 4 7 2 5 4 9 4 6 4 4 4 6 0 0 4 12 3 2 4 7 4 6 4 3 4 8

Ferro Mattia (03/2074) 0 0 2 0 2 2 1 1 2 1 2 4 4 3 0 0 2 5 4 5 4 10 4 10 4 4 4 10

Martin Emanuele (03/2015) 0 0 2 2 4 6 4 5 0 0 1 1 4 3 0 0 4 9 2 5 4 8 4 7 4 2 0 0

Cordani Simone (03/1256) 0 0 4 7 2 6 3 3 4 5 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 5 2 1 0 0 0 0

Glerean Alessandro (03/1391) 0 0 0 0 4 8 3 2 2 3 3 5 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 8

Pascutto Denis (03/1835) 0 0 4 6 2 2 1 0 4 7 4 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 5

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bernardini Matteo 03/2073 45 75 1,67

Ferro Mattia 03/2074 35 55 1,57

Martin Emanuele 03/2015 33 48 1,45

Cordani Simone 03/1256 29 46 1,59

Glerean Alessandro 03/1391 21 32 1,52

Pascutto Denis 03/1835 29 28 0,97

Club Royale Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun

Marchesan Gabriele (03/243) 4 10 4 10 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 10 4 10 4 10 4 12 4 10 4 11 4 11 0 0 0 0

Cescon Christian (03/2176) 4 6 2 5 4 9 4 7 4 2 4 6 4 9 2 2 4 9 2 1 4 10 4 3 0 0 0 0

Paoluzzi Loris (03/2175) 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 4 4 5 2 2 4 7 4 5 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Staieri Raffaele (03/1498) 4 6 2 1 4 5 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 4 3 8 2 1 2 3 4 4 0 0 0 0

De Filippis Matteo (03/1786) 2 2 2 2 4 4 4 2 2 1 4 9 2 0 0 0 1 2 4 2 2 4 4 0 0 0 0 0

Hlede Simone (03/1813) 2 0 2 2 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 5 0 0 2 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Piero  Alberto (03/1185) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cicconi Ivana (03/1759) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marchesan Gabriele 03/243 40 105 2,62

Cescon Christian 03/2176 42 69 1,64

Paoluzzi Loris 03/2175 30 41 1,37

Staieri Raffaele 03/1498 25 33 1,32

De Filippis Matteo 03/1786 31 28 0,90

Hlede Simone 03/1813 20 24 1,20

De Piero  Alberto 03/1185 4 4 1,00

Cicconi Ivana 03/1759 0 0 0,00

Coyote Revenge

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Meneguzzi Stefano (03/1811) 2 3 4 9 4 6 0 0 4 8 3 5 2 1 4 6 4 3 4 6 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 9

Carlin Alessandro (03/1750) 4 8 4 7 2 1 0 0 4 1 2 2 4 6 4 6 4 4 2 1 0 0 4 4 4 5 4 2

Cosso Vincenzo (03/1666) 2 1 2 2 2 4 0 0 4 4 2 2 2 5 2 0 2 0 4 2 0 0 4 3 4 3 4 3

Martin Leila (03/2102) 4 4 4 6 2 3 0 0 4 4 4 2 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Del Sal Davide (03/1663) 1 0 2 2 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 4 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Bucic Entoni (03/1634) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 0 0 0 2 1 2 2 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0

Rizieri Mauro (03/077) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

Lenardon Simone (03/2188) 3 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Falcomer Mirko (03/2103) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Meneguzzi Stefano 03/1811 43 74 1,72

Carlin Alessandro 03/1750 42 47 1,12

Cosso Vincenzo 03/1666 34 29 0,85

Martin Leila 03/2102 22 24 1,09

Del Sal Davide 03/1663 19 16 0,84

Bucic Entoni 03/1634 11 12 1,09

Rizieri Mauro 03/077 4 4 1,00

Lenardon Simone 03/2188 10 4 0,40

Falcomer Mirko 03/2103 7 3 0,43



Dart Devils

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Bertoldi Luca (03/2080) 4 9 4 7 4 6 4 9 4 7 4 10 0 0 4 7 2 3 4 7 4 4 2 2 4 12 0 0

Andrian Igor (03/212) 2 3 4 3 0 0 4 7 2 2 2 1 0 0 4 9 4 7 0 0 2 1 4 9 4 8 0 0

Bignolin Samantha (03/1594) 2 6 3 4 4 3 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 3 1 2 3 4 4 4 6 2 0 4 8 0 0

Tell Claudio (03/1911) 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 3 8 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 1 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0

Filippi Paolo (03/1175) 3 4 2 1 0 0 4 6 2 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Antonsig Luca (03/385) 2 1 0 0 4 4 4 5 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Silvio Giacomo (03/2078) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 4 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0

Musuruana Stefano (03/1595) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 4 3 0 0

Bignolin Emiliano (03/1177) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Guidoni Mauro (03/1593) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pradal Mauro (03/1178) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pietta Camilla (03/1884) 0 0 1 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bertoldi Luca 03/2080 44 83 1,89

Andrian Igor 03/212 32 50 1,56

Bignolin Samantha 03/1594 32 42 1,31

Tell Claudio 03/1911 21 28 1,33

Filippi Paolo 03/1175 20 24 1,20

Antonsig Luca 03/385 19 22 1,16

Di Silvio Giacomo 03/2078 11 10 0,91

Musuruana Stefano 03/1595 8 7 0,88

Bignolin Emiliano 03/1177 0 0 0,00

Guidoni Mauro 03/1593 0 0 0,00

Pradal Mauro 03/1178 0 0 0,00

Pietta Camilla 03/1884 5 0 0,00

I Stracs

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Papale Giuseppe (03/1329) 4 9 4 5 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 7 4 10 4 7 4 11 4 11 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 9

Ermacora Daniele (03/1271) 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 5 4 10 4 8 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0

Pellegrini Giancarlo (03/1552) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 8 4 10 0 0 4 7 4 9

Muzzo Marco (03/1708) 4 8 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 11

Tavaris Silvano (03/855) 2 1 2 1 4 3 4 5 0 0 4 2 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Avian Saverio (03/339) 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0

Pontoni Bruna (03/1479) 4 3 0 0 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 1 4 1 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zanelli Simone (03/631) 2 0 2 0 4 5 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0

Linza Mateo (03/035) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Papale Giuseppe 03/1329 38 80 2,11

Ermacora Daniele 03/1271 28 54 1,93

Pellegrini Giancarlo 03/1552 24 50 2,08

Muzzo Marco 03/1708 20 41 2,05

Tavaris Silvano 03/855 22 17 0,77

Avian Saverio 03/339 12 16 1,33

Pontoni Bruna 03/1479 26 15 0,58

Zanelli Simone 03/631 14 12 0,86

Linza Mateo 03/035 8 3 0,38

La Foiarola

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Cebula Carlo (03/659) 4 7 0 0 4 11 3 7 4 8 4 7 4 3 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 7 4 8 4 11 0 0

Serra  Pierpaolo (03/2133) 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 10 4 8 0 0 4 4 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 8 4 11 4 9 4 8

Inglese Michele (03/1071) 4 6 0 0 4 8 1 1 4 7 4 8 4 3 4 4 0 0 4 8 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 9

Baradel Luca (03/1790) 4 8 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 1 4 4 0 0 4 11 2 3

Maffei Maurizio (03/1318) 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 3 4 8 0 0 4 7

Spagnul Stefano (03/1706) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 3

Mutascio Costantino (03/1619) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cebula Carlo 03/659 43 86 2,00

Serra  Pierpaolo 03/2133 40 79 1,98

Inglese Michele 03/1071 35 57 1,63

Baradel Luca 03/1790 28 47 1,68

Maffei Maurizio 03/1318 24 45 1,88

Spagnul Stefano 03/1706 14 22 1,57

Mutascio Costantino 03/1619 8 8 1,00



Random Shooters

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Tonet Fabrizio (03/643) 4 10 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 10 4 7 4 9 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 8 4 3 2 6 4 2

D'Agostini Ivan (03/687) 4 7 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 9 4 10 4 9 4 11 0 0 4 6 4 3 4 7 0 0

Franz Marco (03/993) 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 2 4 5 4 11 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 5 4 5 4 3 4 5

Bordignon Giacomo (03/409) 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 2 4 4 2 4 4 3 0 0 2 1 2 3 2 2 0 0

Bearzot Luca (03/110) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 2 4 7 4 10

Brumat Giuliano (03/776) 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 5 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Qual Massimo (03/564) 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tonet Fabrizio 03/643 46 89 1,93

D'Agostini Ivan 03/687 40 83 2,08

Franz Marco 03/993 42 60 1,43

Bordignon Giacomo 03/409 24 29 1,21

Bearzot Luca 03/110 16 24 1,50

Brumat Giuliano 03/776 12 23 1,92

Di Qual Massimo 03/564 12 9 0,75


